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Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City / Denver / Oklahoma City / Omaha

Manufacturing Survey Release Dates
January 01, 2025

2026 Survey Reference Periods and Release Dates

January Thursday, Jan. 22 July Thursday, July 23

February Thursday, Feb. 26 August Thursday, Aug. 27

March Thursday, March 26 September Thursday, Sept. 24

April Thursday, April 23 October Thursday, Oct. 22

May Thursday, May 21 November Thursday, Nov. 19

June Thursday, June 25 December Thursday, Dec. 17
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